QBF lnsLrrance (SLngapor-.) Pte Licl

1 Raffles Quay
#29-'10 South Tower
Singapore 048583
(By Fax: 6534 5356)

I),,..ir. ..1r, .,rl \ '.ir ,. . ,il.'' ;'i.. r,-'

t.::++l+rl+; .r-! :

lAlVe, COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD do hereby acknowledge the sum of
Singapore Dollars: Three Thousand One Hundred Ten Onlv (S$3.110.00) being full
discharge and satisfaction of all claims against QBE lnsurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
and their lnsured, 'TEO LAY HONG', over damage to my/our vehicle SHD4082X
from an accident involving SCU 1145M aValong PIE TOWARDS PAYA LEBAR,
which occurred on 12 February 2018 at about 1330hours.